

|
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4117/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2004 in CRLM No. 34800/2003
of The HIGH
COURT OF PATNA)

KAMLESH KUMAR GAUTAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 29/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv. for
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

affidavit.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER